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Women / IX / All Ages
Session: 17

Num Name/GymRank AA

Lucy Stewart1 400
NSW

Final: 12.200 12.050 13.30013.350 50.900

Final: 13.400 12.850 13.50011.550 51.300

Prelims

Finals

102.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.000 5.1 / 7.450 5.7 / 7.750 5.7 / 7.600
0.2 -0.5 -0.1ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.000 5.1 / 8.250 5.7 / 5.950 5.7 / 7.800
0.4 -0.5 -0.1ND:

Rose Blackhall2 573
VIC

Final: 14.600 10.250 12.95012.300 50.100

Final: 15.700 10.300 13.75011.550 51.300

Prelims

Finals

101.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.450 5.1 / 7.300 6.0 / 6.950
0.6 -1.5 -0.1ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 10.00 3.3 / 8.500 4.8 / 6.750 6.0 / 7.750
0.7 -1.5ND:

Ella Perry3 399
NSW

Final: 11.000 11.850 12.80011.800 47.450

Final: 11.500 11.550 13.40011.700 48.150

Prelims

Finals

95.600Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.000 5.7 / 6.150 5.1 / 6.700 5.7 / 7.100
ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 5.7 / 5.850 4.5 / 7.300 6.0 / 7.400
-0.1ND:

Hannah Tarzan4 662
WA

Final: 13.200 11.850 11.65010.400 47.100

Final: 11.000 12.400 11.90010.250 45.550

Prelims

Finals

92.650Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.000 5.1 / 7.250 4.8 / 5.600 5.4 / 6.250
0.2 -0.5ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.000 5.1 / 7.800 4.8 / 5.450 5.4 / 6.500
-0.5ND:

Ruby Pass5 398
NSW

Final: 10.500 12.200 9.60012.050 44.350

Final: 10.500 12.050 11.65011.750 45.950

Prelims

Finals

90.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 5.500 5.7 / 6.500 5.7 / 6.350 4.8 / 5.800
-1.0ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 5.500 5.7 / 6.350 5.7 / 6.150 5.7 / 6.250
-0.1 -0.3ND:

Demi Fowler6 577
VIC

Final: 11.500 11.050 10.05010.700 43.300

Final: 11.500 10.900 11.45012.850 46.700

Prelims

Finals

90.000Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 7.650 5.7 / 5.100 4.5 / 6.050
-0.5 -0.1 -0.5ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 7.500 5.4 / 7.550 5.1 / 6.850
-0.5 -0.1 -0.5ND:

Fleur Owen7 583
VIC

Final: 11.000 10.550 10.00012.200 43.750

Final: 11.000 11.050 10.65012.750 45.450

Prelims

Finals

89.200Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.000 3.9 / 7.150 5.4 / 6.800 4.5 / 6.000
-0.5 -0.5ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.000 3.9 / 7.650 5.4 / 7.350 4.8 / 6.350
-0.5 -0.5ND:
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Angel King8 661
WA

Final: 12.500 10.250 10.20010.000 42.950

Final: 11.500 10.750 11.60011.150 45.000

Prelims

Finals

87.950Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 4.5 / 6.250 3.0 / 7.500 4.5 / 6.200
-0.5 -0.5 -0.5ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 4.5 / 6.750 3.6 / 8.050 4.8 / 7.300
-0.5 -0.5 -0.5ND:

Aimee Faulkner9 396
NSW

Final: 11.500 10.100 10.85012.500 44.950

Final: 11.500 9.600 9.60011.800 42.500

Prelims

Finals

87.450Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 7.200 5.1 / 7.400 5.4 / 5.950
-1.0 -0.5ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 6.700 4.8 / 7.000 4.8 / 5.800
-1.0 -1.0ND:

Nichola Panos10 397
NSW

Final: 12.100 8.450 11.40011.750 43.700

Final: 11.500 9.000 11.80011.400 43.700

Prelims

Finals

87.400Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.000 3.9 / 5.550 5.4 / 6.450 5.7 / 5.700
0.1 -1.0 -0.1ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 6.100 5.4 / 6.100 5.7 / 6.100
-1.0 -0.1ND:

Olivia Falconer11 395
NSW

Final: 13.100 8.850 11.0509.950 42.950

Final: 12.500 9.500 11.50010.450 43.950

Prelims

Finals

86.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 8.000 3.9 / 5.950 5.1 / 4.850 5.4 / 5.650
0.1 -1.0ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 3.9 / 6.600 5.1 / 5.350 5.7 / 5.800
-1.0ND:

Tahli Danelutti12 575
VIC

Final: 12.000 11.500 7.40010.150 41.050

Final: 12.600 12.150 8.45011.900 45.100

Prelims

Finals

86.150Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.000 4.5 / 7.500 5.4 / 4.750 4.5 / 3.900
-0.5 -1.0ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 4.5 / 8.150 5.4 / 6.600 4.2 / 5.250
0.1 -0.5 -0.1 -1.0ND:

Cate McCashin13 581
VIC

Final: 12.600 8.400 10.8509.600 41.450

Final: 12.500 8.550 11.70011.100 43.850

Prelims

Finals

85.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 2.7 / 7.200 5.7 / 4.000 5.1 / 6.550
0.1 -1.5 -0.1 -0.8ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 2.7 / 7.350 5.4 / 5.800 5.1 / 7.500
-1.5 -0.1 -0.9ND:

Lara Entwistle14 660
WA

Final: 11.500 11.200 7.00010.300 40.000

Final: 11.500 11.700 9.25010.850 43.300

Prelims

Finals

83.300Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 4.5 / 7.700 3.9 / 6.400 4.2 / 3.800
-1.0 -1.0ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 4.5 / 8.200 3.9 / 6.950 4.5 / 5.750
-1.0 -1.0ND:
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Davina Mendal-Idowu15 582
VIC

Final: 12.500 10.850 8.85010.750 42.950

Final: 11.500 10.350 8.6509.150 39.650

Prelims

Finals

82.600Combined Total:

D/E: 5.0 / 7.500 3.9 / 7.450 5.4 / 5.350 4.2 / 5.650
-0.5 -1.0ND:

D/E: 5.0 / 6.500 3.9 / 6.950 4.8 / 4.350 3.6 / 6.550
-0.5 -1.5ND:
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